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LIST OF HOLIDAYS: 2024-25  

Sl. No. Occasion Date Day 

1 Id-Ul-Fitr 11.04.2024 Thursday 

2 Maha Vishuva Sankranti & 

Ambedkar Jayanti 

14.04.2024 Sunday 

3 Rama Navami 17.04.2024 Wednesday 

4 Summer Vacation 06.05.2024 to 17.06.2024 Monday to Monday 

5 Muharram 17.07.2024 Wednesday 

6 Raksha Bandhan 19.08.2024 Monday 

7 Janmastami 20.08.2024 Monday 

8 Ganesh Puja 07.09.2024 Saturday 

9 Birth day of Prophet Muhammad 16.09.2024 Monday 

10  Puja Vacation 09.10.2024 to 17.10.2024 Wednesday to 

Saturday 

11 Diwali & Kalipuja 31.10.2024 Thursday 

12 Guru Nanak Jayanti/Rasha Purnima 15.11.2024 Friday 

13 Prathamastami 23.11.2024 Saturday 

14 Christmas 25.12.2024 Wednesday 

15 Winter Break 29.12.2024 to 31.12.2024 Sunday to Tuesday 

16 New Year Day 01.01.2025 Wednesday 

17 Makar Sankranti 14.01.2025 Tuesday 

18 Saraswati Puja 02.02.2025 Sunday 

19 Maha Sivaratri 26.02.2025 Wednesday 

20 Panchayati Raj Diwas 05.03.2025 Wednesday 

21 Dolapurnima 14.03.2025 Friday 

22 Holi 15.03.2025 Saturday 

OBSERVATION DAYS 

Sl. No. Occasion Date Day 

1 Utkal Diwas 01.04.2024 Monday 

2 Independence Day 15.08.2024 Thursday 

3 Teachers’ Day 05.09.2024 Thursday 

4 Gandhi Jayanti & Shastri Jayanti 02.10.2024 Wednesday 

5 Children’s Day 14.11.2024 Thursday 

6 
Netaji Jayanti & 

 Veer Surendra Sai Jayanti 
23.01.2025 Thursday 

7 Republic Day 26.01.2025 Sunday  

LIST OF HOLIDAYS OF OFFICE DURING VACATION 

Sl. No. Occasion Date Day 

1 Savitri Amabassya 01.04.2024 Thursday 

2 Raja Festival 14.06.2024 to 15.06.2024 Friday to Saturday 

3 Durga Puja Festival 09.10.2024 to 12.10.2024 Wednesday to Saturday 

4 Kumar Purnima 17.10.2024 Thursday 
 

N:B: 

1. * After observation, classes will be suspended. 

2. ** After observation, classes will continue. 

3. Three days holidays at discretion of school. 

NO. OF 

WORKING DAYS 

240 

NO. OF 

HOLIDAYS 

68 

NO. OF 

OBSERVATION DAYS 

05* + 03** 

NO. OF 

SUNDAYS 

53 

TOTAL 

 

366 

 

 


